
LOT 188
RIVER GLEN #1 PB 7/263

RAWSON MITCHELL & STEPHANIE
65106 MOSSY CREEK LANE
YULEE, FL 32097

11-2N-26-1830-0188-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5009.00

09/25/2019 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

258,824
3,606
55,000

317,430
89,597

227,833
HX HB 50,000

177,833
317,430

0

272,965

2547/1382 3/11/2022 WD Q I 01 390,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SZNAKOWSKI CAROLINE J

RAWSON MITCHELL & S

1599/1636 12/31/2008 WD Q I 01 199,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARONDA HOMES INC OF 

ERNST CAROLINE J
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R2307618 ROOF 11,000 06/13/2023

C21861 CO ISSUED 0 09/01/2008

B21861 NEW CONSTR 229,152 09/01/2008

2023HX Base Yr

65106 MOSSY CREEK LN, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 50
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 3,177 97.0600 87.60 278,305 2008 2008 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2878

BAS 1,234 100 1,234 100,531

FGR 414 55 228 18,575

FOP 18 30 5 407

FUS 1,644 100 1,644 133,933

USP 220 30 66 5,377

3,530 3,177 258,824

BAS=[YR=2008] W13 USP=[YR=2009] N10 W22 S10 E22$ W27 S28
FGR=[YR=2008] S21 E20 N15 W1 N6 W19$ E19 S6 E3 FOP=[YR=2008]
S1 E6 N3 W6 S2$ N2 E6 S2 E12 N34$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2008]  E40
S36 W12 N16 W8 S10 E8 S4 W8 S17 W20 N51$ W15$.
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51

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 673.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2008 2008 3 90 3,150

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 26 3 78.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2008 2008 3 90 456

3,606

1 000135 C SFR CNSVTN 100 0003 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


